East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0002

0005

0005

0006

20 July 2023

Application No.

23/00165/P

23/00266/P

23/00600/P

23/00276/P

Address

Longniddry Farm Longniddry East Lothian EH32 ONZ

Barney Mains Farm Garleton Haddington East Lothian

1 Marketgate Ormiston East Lothian EH35 5LS

The Ark 8 Spott Road Dunbar East Lothian

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

GRANT

Page 1 of 1



