East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0002	23/00165/P	Longniddry Farm Longniddry East Lothian EH32 ONZ	GRANT
0005	23/00266/P	Barney Mains Farm Garleton Haddington East Lothian	GRANT
0005	23/00600/P	1 Marketgate Ormiston East Lothian EH35 5LS	REFUSE
0006	23/00276/P	The Ark 8 Spott Road Dunbar East Lothian	GRANT